



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:13721

Order Sheet

SA No. 450 of 2017

Sarve Singh **Versus** Smt. Narmada Ratre

20/07/2017	Shri Ishwar Jaiswal, counsel for the appellant. Smt. Shobha Kashyap, Deputy G.A. for the State/ Counsel appearing for the appellant submits that default No.2 as pointed out by the Office, has been removed and for other defaults, he prays for two days' time to remove them. As prayed by the appellant, post this matter in the week commencing 24th July, 2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	