



2026:CGHC:13721

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 450 of 2017

Sarve Singh **Versus** Smt. Narmada Ratre

28/07/2017	Shri Ishwar Jaiswal, counsel for the appellant. Shri R.K.Jaiswal, P.L. for the State. Call for the records of both the Courts below and post this matter for admission thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	