



2026:CGHC:13721

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 450 of 2017

Sarve Singh **Versus** Smt. Narmada Ratre

30/10/2017	None for the Appellant. Smt. Shobha Kashyap, Dy. G. A. for the State/ respondent No. 2. Post this matter for admission after winter holidays. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Nikita