



2026:CGHC:13721

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 450 of 2017

Sarve Singh **Versus** Smt. Narmada Ratre & Ors.

17-01-2018	None for the appellant, even when the case is called in the second round. Shri U.K.S. Chandel, for the State/respondent. List this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) JUDGE
PAWAN	